
Pachet materiale constructii.

I.D.: 51479177

Data publicarii	10.11.20	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.183,80 RON - 1.183,80 RON

Descriere: amorsa-1x5,46=5,46; banda hartie-1x9,24=9,24; spaclu-1x6,72=6,72; drisca inox-1x25,21=25,21; trafalet mic-1x8,4=8,4; trafalet mare-1x17,65=17,65; melc rigips-15x0,17=2,55; ct 127 5kg-1x12,6=12,6; ciment-3x18,49=55,47; spuma poliuretan-1x19,33=19,33; balama-1x17,65=17,65; zavor-2x11,76=23,52; banda avertizare-3x11,34=34,02; broasca usa-1x27,73=27,73; plasa sud.6-1x117,65=117,65; cot burlan-1x13,45=13,45; burlan-1x15,13=15,13; saci folie-360x0,67=241,2; saci rafie-200x0,84=168; grund gri-1x10,05=10,05; penson-1x4,54=4,54; lac piatra-2x26,89=53,78; manusi lucru-50x5,88=294 .
